PVUSD Vendors Doing Business over $150,000
2013-2014 District General Fund

EARTHWORKS PAVING CONTRACTORS
REVOLUTION FOODS INC

CAMPBELL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
MERCEDES BENZ FINANCIAL SVCS

A & C GRADING INC

CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH PLAN OF CA
EDGENUITY

FIRST ALARM INC

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY
WATSONVILLE, CITY OF

MONTEREY BAY HORSEMANSHIP
SPURR

FRUITGUYS, THE

CORYELL AUTISM CENTER
MONTEREY BAY SYSTEMS

SUNBELT STAFFING LLC

KEENAN & ASSOCIATES

LOZANO SMITH

US BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYST
PAJARO VALLEY PREVENTION AND
HAYES DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC
DANIELSEN COMPANY, THE

ATAND T

FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL

WATSONVILLE COAST PRODUCE
MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY
WATSONVILLE CITY UTILITIES
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY
EASTER SEALS CENTRAL CALIFORNI
CCHI INSURANCE TRUST

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
INTERREMEDY INSURANCE TRUST
CRYSTAL CREAMERY

NOR CAL RELIEF

UNITED OF OMAHA

PALACE ARTS AND OFFICE SUPPLY
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF ED
APPLE COMPUTER INC

GOLD STAR FOODS INC

BAY SCHOOL, THE

PAJARO VALLEY USD

SOLIANT HEALTH

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC

BEACON EDUCATION NETWORK
WATSONVILLE TOWERS LLC

AMS NET INC

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

PIPS

FRINGE BENEFIT RESERVE ACCOUNT
** The totals above EXCLUDE bond funds.

151,840.01
152,024.82
155,700.00
162,766.39
168,431.00
171,391.35
191,975.00
195,674.82
196,023.49
215,241.19
219,980.00
222,358.99
226,964.18
232,136.19
236,017.46
267,425.50
277,786.75
280,664.88
293,362.78
306,974.46
312,874.37
340,283.89
346,997.59
363,943.93
380,768.88
396,322.34
416,484.67
425,082.27
532,657.91
593,708.70
616,386.33
643,041.75
660,487.24
683,097.32
785,031.60
801,422.92
807,487.00
818,544.00
820,555.44
924,235.18
931,318.05
982,344.79
1,017,754.92
1,336,132.37
1,430,576.89
1,456,121.52
1,471,305.02
1,478,747.63
1,570,724.48
1,864,026.18
2,421,763.46
32,802,417.45




Vendors paid from Measure L Bond funds which exceed $150,000 are listed below:
CUMMING CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMNT $
NEWCOMB ANDERSON MCCORMICK INC $
GUERRA CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC $
ABSOLUTE URETHANE INC $
AA SAFE AND SECURITY COMPANY $
JAMES M SOMMERVILLE INC $
BRAZOS URETHANE INC $
SUPERIOR TANK COMPANY $
JB JORDAN AND ASSOCIATES $
MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIPMENT $
APPLE COMPUTER INC $
AMS NET INC $
TOTAL SCHOOL SOLUTIONS $
HMC ARCHITECTS $
NTD ARCHITECTS INC $
VILLA AND SONS ENTERPRISES INC $
EARTHWORKS PAVING CONTRACTORS $
CRW INDUSTRIES INC $
SUNPOWER CORPORATION SYSTEMS $

189,440.19
199,800.91
215,050.00
218,865.00
226,304.71
239,911.00
245,783.00
284,860.00
292,351.15
299,673.58
323,911.15
371,748.14
375,000.00
396,775.60
401,493.85
450,551.40
518,125.50
733,414.00
2,113,940.27

*For more information on the Measure L School Bond Program visit main page of district website.




