PVUSD Vendors Doing Business over \$150,000 2013-2014 District General Fund

EARTHMORKS BANKNO CONTRACTORS		
EARTHWORKS PAVING CONTRACTORS	\$	151,840.01
REVOLUTION FOODS INC	\$	152,024.82
CAMPBELL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT	\$	155,700.00
MERCEDES BENZ FINANCIAL SVCS	\$	162,766.39
A & C GRADING INC	\$	168,431.00
CHIROPRACTIC HEALTH PLAN OF CA	\$	171,391.35
EDGENUITY	\$	191,975.00
FIRST ALARM INC	\$	195,674.82
SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY	\$	196,023.49
WATSONVILLE, CITY OF	\$	215,241.19
MONTEREY BAY HORSEMANSHIP	\$	219,980.00
SPURR	\$	222,358.99
FRUITGUYS, THE	\$	226,964.18
CORYELL AUTISM CENTER	\$	232,136.19
MONTEREY BAY SYSTEMS	\$	236,017.46
SUNBELT STAFFING LLC	\$	267,425.50
KEENAN & ASSOCIATES	\$	277,786.75
LOZANO SMITH	\$	280,664.88
US BANK CORPORATE PAYMENT SYST	\$	293,362.78
PAJARO VALLEY PREVENTION AND	\$	306,974.46
HAYES DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	\$	312,874.37
RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC	\$	340,283.89
DANIELSEN COMPANY, THE	\$	346,997.59
AT AND T	\$	363,943.93
FOLLETT EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$	380,768.88
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL	\$	396,322.34
WATSONVILLE COAST PRODUCE	\$	416,484.67
MOBILE MODULAR MGMT CORP	\$	425,082.27
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY	\$	532,657.91
WATSONVILLE CITY UTILITIES	\$	593,708.70
HEWLETT PACKARD COMPANY	\$	616,386.33
EASTER SEALS CENTRAL CALIFORNI	\$	643,041.75
CCHI INSURANCE TRUST	φ \$	660,487.24
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS	φ \$	683,097.32
INTERREMEDY INSURANCE TRUST		
CRYSTAL CREAMERY	\$ \$	785,031.60 801,422.92
NOR CAL RELIEF	φ \$	
UNITED OF OMAHA		807,487.00
PALACE ARTS AND OFFICE SUPPLY	\$	818,544.00
	\$	820,555.44
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY OFFICE OF ED	\$	924,235.18
APPLE COMPUTER INC	\$	931,318.05
GOLD STAR FOODS INC	\$	982,344.79
BAY SCHOOL, THE	\$	1,017,754.92
PAJARO VALLEY USD	\$	1,336,132.37
SOLIANT HEALTH	\$	1,430,576.89
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC	\$	1,456,121.52
BEACON EDUCATION NETWORK	\$	1,471,305.02
WATSONVILLE TOWERS LLC	\$	1,478,747.63
AMS NET INC	\$	1,570,724.48
CDW GOVERNMENT INC	\$	1,864,026.18
PIPS	\$	2,421,763.46
FRINGE BENEFIT RESERVE ACCOUNT	\$	32,802,417.45
** The totals above EXCLUDE bond funds.		

Vendors paid from Measure L Bond funds which exceed \$150,000 are listed below:			
CUMMING CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMNT	\$	189,440.19	
NEWCOMB ANDERSON MCCORMICK INC	\$	199,800.91	
GUERRA CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC	\$	215,050.00	
ABSOLUTE URETHANE INC	\$	218,865.00	
AA SAFE AND SECURITY COMPANY	\$	226,304.71	
JAMES M SOMMERVILLE INC	\$	239,911.00	
BRAZOS URETHANE INC	\$	245,783.00	
SUPERIOR TANK COMPANY	\$	284,860.00	
JB JORDAN AND ASSOCIATES	\$	292,351.15	
MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIPMENT	\$	299,673.58	
APPLE COMPUTER INC	\$	323,911.15	
AMS NET INC	\$	371,748.14	
TOTAL SCHOOL SOLUTIONS	\$	375,000.00	
HMC ARCHITECTS	\$	396,775.60	
NTD ARCHITECTS INC	\$	401,493.85	
VILLA AND SONS ENTERPRISES INC	\$	450,551.40	
EARTHWORKS PAVING CONTRACTORS	\$	518,125.50	
CRW INDUSTRIES INC	\$	733,414.00	
SUNPOWER CORPORATION SYSTEMS	\$	2,113,940.27	

^{*}For more information on the Measure L School Bond Program visit main page of district website.